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ESPERANZA StUCHAWKI
BLUETOOTH SHANGE

EH220

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Dostepnosé

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Czas odtwarzania muzyKki

Zasieg bezprzewdowego
router'a

Profile Bluetooth
Cena jednostkowa
Czutos$¢ stuchawek
Bluetooth

Wersja Bluetooth
Pasmo przenoszenia
Styl noszenia
Technologia tgcznosci
Srednica gtosnika
Pojemnos¢ baterii
Czas rozmowy
Czuto$¢ mikrofonu
Kolor produktu
Sposéb tgcznosci
Zasilanie
Impedancja

Rodzaj baterii
Technologia baterii

Typ zestawu
stuchawkowego

45,77 zt

37,21 zt

Dostepny auto

24 godziny
ACJPERESPSLUO0025
EH220
5901299943328
5h

10 m

HSP,A2DP,HFP,AVRCP
46.37 sztuka
105 dB

Tak

5.0

20 - 20000 Hz
Nagtowny
Bezprzewodowy
4 cm

200 mAh

7h

-42 dB

Czarny
Bezprzewodowy
5V DC

327

Litowo-polimerowa
(LiPo)

Litowo-polimerowy
(LiPo)

Stereofoniczny
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Opis produktu

Czas tadowania

2h
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